Page
2
2
2
2
3
3
3

      Escala Servers
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 7037-A50 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-A50-C369.aspx
B-7037-1D1 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 2.5GHz, 7037-A50 1-way 2.5GHz 5324x1 2.48 146GB 1 > 8GB 1yr 1yr $3,568 $3,390 5% 428C369.aspx
B-7037-1D2 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.5GHz, 7037-A50 2-way 2.5GHz 5325x1 4.34 146GB 2 > 8GB 1yr 1yr $4,956 $4,710 5% 429C369.aspx
Bull > 9115-505 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-505-C370.aspx
B-9115-1F1 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.65GHz, 9115-505 1-way 1.65GHz 7650x1 3.51 146GB 1GB 1yr 1yr $3,913 $3,720 5% 430C370.aspx
B-9115-1F4 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.9GHz, 9115-505 1-way 1.9GHz 8289x1 4.10 146GB 1 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $4,231 $4,020 5% 826C370.aspx
B-9115-1F2 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.5GHz, 9115-505 2-way 1.50GHz 7674x1 9.13 146GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $5,114 $4,860 5% 431C370.aspx
B-9115-1F3 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.65GHz, 9115-505 2-way 1.65GHz 7652x1 9.86 146GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $5,814 $5,525 5% 432C370.aspx
B-9115-1F5 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.9GHz, 9115-505 2-way 1.90GHz 7679x1 11.49 146GB 2 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $5,634 $5,355 5% 827C370.aspx
B-9115-1F6 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9115-505 2-way 2.10GHz 8290x1 12.46 146GB 2 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $6,057 $5,755 5% 828C370.aspx
B-9115-1F7 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9115-505Q 4-way 1.65GHz 8288x1 20.25 146GB 4 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $7,365 $7,000 5% 829C370.aspx
Bull > 9110-510 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-510-C371.aspx
B-9110-510C IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.5GHz, 9110-510 1-way 1.50GHz 7609x1 3.25 146GB 1GB 1yr 1yr $4,949 $4,705 5% 433C371.aspx
B-9110-510A IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.65GHz, 9110-510 1-way 1.65GHz 7610x1 5.24 146GB 1GB 1yr 1yr $5,998 $5,700 5% 434C371.aspx
B-9110-510D IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.5GHz, 9110-510 2-way 1.50GHz 7612x1 9.13 146GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $6,106 $5,805 5% 435C371.aspx
B-9110-510B IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.65GHz, 9110-510 2-way 1.65GHz 7611x1 9.86 146GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $8,197 $7,790 5% 436C371.aspx
Bull > 9110-51A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-51A-C372.aspx
B-9110-1M1 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.9GHz, 9110-51A 1-way 1.90GHz 7654x1 6.11 146GB 1GB 1yr 1yr $4,692 $4,460 5% 437C372.aspx
B-9110-1M4 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 2.1GHz, 9110-51A 1-way 2.10GHz 8283x1 6.63 146GB 1 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $4,904 $4,660 5% 830C372.aspx
B-9110-1M2 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.9GHz, 9110-51A 2-way 1.90GHz 7655x1 11.49 146GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $6,119 $5,815 5% 438C372.aspx
B-9110-1M5 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9110-51A 2-way 2.10GHz 8284x1 12.46 146GB 2 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $6,381 $6,065 5% 831C372.aspx
B-9110-1M3 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.5GHz, 9110-51AQ 4-way 1.50GHz 7656x1 18.75 146GB 4GB 1yr 1yr $7,348 $6,985 5% 439C372.aspx
B-9110-1M6 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9110-51AQ 4-way 1.65GHz 8282x1 20.25 146GB 4 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $7,626 $7,245 5% 832C372.aspx
2d.pdf
0.pdf

      Escala Servers
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 9111-520 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-520-C373.aspx
B-9111-520A IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.5GHz, 9111-520 1-way 1.50GHz 5231x1 3.25 146GB 1GB 1yr 1yr $5,420 $5,150 5% 440C373.aspx
B-9111-520B IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.5GHz, 9111-520 2-way 1.50GHz 5226x1 9.13 146GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $8,290 $7,880 5% 441C373.aspx
B-9111-520 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.65GHz, 9111-520 2-way 1.65GHz 5229x1 9.86 146GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $11,569 $10,995 5% 442C373.aspx
Bull > 9131-52A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-52A-C374.aspx
B-9131-1K2 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.65GHz, 9131-52A 1-way 1.65GHz 8321x1 3.62 146GB 1GB 1yr 1yr $5,876 $5,585 5% 443C374.aspx
B-9131-1K0 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 2.1GHz, 9131-52A 1-way 2.10GHz 8315x1 6.63 146GB 1 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $6,148 $5,845 5% 833C374.aspx
B-9131-1K4 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.65GHz, 9131-52A 2-way 1.65GHz 8323x1 10.15 146GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $9,417 $8,950 5% 444C374.aspx
B-9131-1K6 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.9GHz, 9131-52A 2-way 1.90GHz 8330x1 11.16 146GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $12,199 $11,590 5% 445C374.aspx
B-9131-1KB IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9131-52A 2-way 2.10GHz 8316x1 12.46 146GB 2 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $12,794 $12,155 5% 834C374.aspx
B-9131-1K8 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.5GHz, 9131-52AQ 4-way 1.50GHz 8333x1 18.75 146GB 4GB 1yr 1yr $14,406 $13,690 5% 446C374.aspx
B-9131-1KD IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9131-52AQ 4-way 1.65GHz 8314x1 20.25 146GB 4 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $14,795 $14,060 5% 835C374.aspx
Bull > 9113-550 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-550-C375.aspx
B-9113-550C IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.5GHz, 9113-550 1-way 1.50GHz 5239x1 3.25 146GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $10,834 $10,295 5% 447C375.aspx
B-9113-550D IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.5GHz, 9113-550 2-way 1.50GHz 5264x1 9.13 146GB 4GB 1yr 1yr $14,795 $14,060 5% 448C375.aspx
B-9113-550A IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.65GHz, 9113-550 2-way 1.65GHz 5237x1 9.86 146GB 4GB 1yr 1yr $16,629 $15,800 5% 449C375.aspx
B-9113-550E IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.5GHz, 9113-550 4-way 1.50GHz 5264x2 18.20 146GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $22,623 $21,495 5% 450C375.aspx
B-9113-550B IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9113-550 4-way 1.65GHz 5237x2 19.66 146GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $26,291 $24,980 5% 451C375.aspx
5r.pdf
vl.pdf
vl.pdf
-l.pdf

      Escala Servers
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 9133-55A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-55A-C376.aspx
B-9133-1E2 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.65GHz, 9133-55A 2-way 1.65GHz 8309x1 10.15 146GB 4GB 1yr 1yr $14,786 $14,050 5% 452C376.aspx
B-9133-1E4 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.9GHz, 9133-55A 2-way 1.90GHz 8312x1 11.16 146GB 4 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $15,508 $14,735 5% 453C376.aspx
B-9133-1ED IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9133-55A 2-way 2.10GHz 8286x1 12.46 146GB 4 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $16,047 $15,245 5% 836C376.aspx
B-9133-1E0 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.5GHz, 9133-55AQ 4-way 1.50GHz 8313x1 18.20 146GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $17,080 $16,230 5% 454C376.aspx
B-9133-1EH IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9133-55AQ 4-way 1.65GHz 8285x1 20.25 146GB 8 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $20,963 $19,915 5% 837C376.aspx
B-9133-1E8 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9133-55A 4-way 1.65GHz 8309x2 20.25 146GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $23,445 $22,275 5% 455C376.aspx
B-9133-1E6 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.9GHz, 9133-55A 4-way 1.90GHz 8312x2 22.26 146GB 8 > 64GB 1yr 1yr $24,889 $23,645 5% 456C376.aspx
B-9133-1EF IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 2.1GHz, 9133-55A 4-way 2.10GHz 8286x2 24.86 146GB 8 > 64GB 1yr 1yr $25,967 $24,670 5% 838C376.aspx
B-9133-1EB IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.5GHz, 9133-55AQ 8-way 1.50GHz 8313x2 34.46 146GB 16 > 64GB 1yr 1yr $29,725 $28,240 5% 457C376.aspx
B-9133-1EJ IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.65GHz, 9133-55AQ 8-way 1.65GHz 8285x2 38.34 146GB 16 > 64GB 1yr 1yr $37,403 $35,535 5% 839C376.aspx
Bull > 9116-561 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-561-C377.aspx
B-9116-1A1 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.5GHz, 9116-561Q 4-way 1.50GHz 7781x1 18.75 146GB 8 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $29,523 $28,050 5% 458C377.aspx

      Escala Servers
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 9117-570 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-570-C378.aspx
B-9117-570A IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.5GHz, 9117-570 2-way 1.50GHz 7834x1 9.13 73GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $38,302 $32,560 15% 461C378.aspx
B-9117-570D IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.65GHz, 9117-570 2-way 1.65GHz 7830x1 9.86 73GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $58,302 $49,560 15% 462C378.aspx
B-9117-570 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 2-way 1.90GHz 7832x1 11.16 73GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $107,627 $91,485 15% 463C378.aspx
B-9117-570T IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.9GHz+, 9117-570 2-way 1.90GHz+ 7833x1 11.16 73GB 2GB 1yr 1yr $115,672 $98,325 15% 464C378.aspx
B-9117-570M IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 2-way 1.90GHz 7782x1 12.27 73GB 2 > 32GB 1yr 1yr $48,744 $41,435 15% 573C378.aspx
B-9117-570W IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.2GHz, 9117-570 2-way 2.20GHz 8338x1 13.83 73GB 2 > 64GB 1yr 1yr $75,017 $63,765 15% 465C378.aspx
B-9117-570B IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.5GHz, 9117-570 4-way 1.50GHz 7834x2 18.20 73GB 4GB 1yr 1yr $58,118 $49,405 15% 466C378.aspx
B-9117-570E IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9117-570 4-way 1.65GHz 7830x2 19.66 73GB 4GB 1yr 1yr $98,118 $83,405 15% 467C378.aspx
B-9117-570I IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 4-way 1.90GHz 7832x2 22.26 73GB 4GB 1yr 1yr $196,093 $166,680 15% 468C378.aspx
B-9117-570T1 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.9GHz+, 9117-570 4-way 1.90GHz+ 7833x2 22.26 73GB 4GB 1yr 1yr $212,183 $180,360 15% 469C378.aspx
B-9117-570N IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 4-way 1.90GHz 7782x2 24.48 73GB 4 > 64GB 1yr 1yr $79,002 $67,155 15% 574C378.aspx
B-9117-570W1 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 2.2GHz, 9117-570 4-way 2.20GHz 8338x2 27.58 73GB 4 > 128GB 1yr 1yr $130,873 $111,245 15% 470C378.aspx
B-9117-570C IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.5GHz, 9117-570 8-way 1.50GHz 7834x4 34.46 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $115,573 $98,240 15% 471C378.aspx
B-9117-570F IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.65GHz, 9117-570 8-way 1.65GHz 7830x4 37.22 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $195,575 $166,240 15% 472C378.aspx
B-9117-570J IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 8-way 1.90GHz 7832x4 42.14 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $157,341 $133,740 15% 473C378.aspx
B-9117-570T2 IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.9GHz+, 9117-570 8-way 1.90GHz+ 7833x4 42.14 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $422,353 $359,005 15% 474C378.aspx
B-9117-570P IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 8-way 1.90GHz 7782x4 46.36 73GB 8 > 128GB 1yr 1yr $157,341 $133,740 15% 575C378.aspx
B-9117-570W2 IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 2.2GHz, 9117-570 8-way 2.20GHz 8338x4 52.21 73GB 8 > 256GB 1yr 1yr $259,733 $220,775 15% 475C378.aspx
B-9117-570G IBM p5/OEM > 12-way, 1.65GHz, 9117-570 12-way 1.65GHz 7830x6 53.43 73GB 12GB 1yr 1yr $297,911 $253,225 15% 476C378.aspx
B-9117-570K IBM p5/OEM > 12-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 12-way 1.90GHz 7832x6 60.50 73GB 12GB 1yr 1yr $589,811 $501,340 15% 477C378.aspx
B-9117-570T3 IBM p5/OEM > 12-way, 1.9GHz+, 9117-570 12-way 1.90GHz+ 7833x6 60.50 73GB 12GB 1yr 1yr $638,081 $542,370 15% 478C378.aspx
B-9117-570R IBM p5/OEM > 12-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 12-way 1.90GHz 7782x6 66.55 73GB 12 > 256GB 1yr 1yr $240,563 $204,480 15% 576C378.aspx
B-9117-570W3 IBM p5/OEM > 12-way, 2.2GHz, 9117-570 12-way 2.20GHz 8338x6 74.95 73GB 12 > 512GB 1yr 1yr $394,151 $335,030 15% 479C378.aspx
B-9117-570H IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 1.65GHz, 9117-570 16-way 1.65GHz 7830x8 68.40 73GB 16GB 1yr 1yr $402,500 $342,125 15% 480C378.aspx
B-9117-570L IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 16-way 1.90GHz 7832x8 77.45 73GB 16GB 1yr 1yr $791,700 $672,945 15% 481C378.aspx
B-9117-570T4 IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 1.9GHz+, 9117-570 16-way 1.90GHz+ 7833x8 77.45 73GB 16GB 1yr 1yr $856,060 $727,655 15% 482C378.aspx
B-9117-570S IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 16-way 1.90GHz 7782x8 85.20 73GB 16 > 512GB 1yr 1yr $326,036 $277,135 15% 577C378.aspx
B-9117-570W4 IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 2.2GHz, 9117-570 16-way 2.20GHz 8338x8 95.96 73GB 16 > 1024GB 1yr 1yr $530,820 $451,200 15% 483C378.aspx
x.html
y.html
s.html
l.com/

      Escala Servers
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 9119-590 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-590-C379.aspx
B-9119-590A IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.65GHz, 9119-590 8-way 1.65GHz 7981x1 41.68 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $371,814 $316,045 15% 488C379.aspx
B-9119-590A1 IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 2.1GHz, 9119-590 8-way 2.10GHz 8967x1 55.74 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $388,614 $330,325 15% 840C379.aspx
B-9119-590C IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 1.65GHz, 9119-590 16-way 1.65GHz 7981x1 80.86 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $510,174 $433,650 15% 489C379.aspx
B-9119-590C1 IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 2.1GHz, 9119-590 16-way 2.10GHz 8967x1 108.13 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $557,374 $473,770 15% 841C379.aspx
B-9119-590D IBM p5/OEM > 24-way, 1.65GHz, 9119-590 24-way 1.65GHz 7981x2 116.29 73GB 32GB 1yr 1yr $823,396 $699,890 15% 490C379.aspx
B-9119-590D1 IBM p5/OEM > 24-way, 2.1GHz, 9119-590 24-way 2.10GHz 8967x2 155.51 73GB 32GB 1yr 1yr $887,396 $754,290 15% 852C379.aspx
B-9119-590B IBM p5/OEM > 32-way, 1.65GHz, 9119-590 32-way 1.65GHz 7981x2 151.72 73GB 32GB 1yr 1yr $961,756 $817,495 15% 491C379.aspx
B-9119-590B1 IBM p5/OEM > 32-way, 2.1GHz, 9119-590 32-way 2.10GHz 8967x2 202.88 73GB 32GB 1yr 1yr $1,056,156 $897,735 15% 843C379.aspx
Bull > 9119-595 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-595-C380.aspx
B-9119-595A IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 1.65GHz, 9119-595 16-way 1.65GHz 7988x1 80.86 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $709,814 $603,345 15% 492C380.aspx
B-9119-595D IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 1.9GHz, 9119-595 16-way 1.90GHz 7813x1 90.67 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $930,464 $790,895 15% 493C380.aspx
B-9119-595D1 IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 2.1GHz, 9119-595 16-way 2.10GHz 8970x1 108.13 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $711,814 $605,045 15% 844C380.aspx
B-9119-595D2 IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 2.3GHz, 9119-595 16-way 2.30GHz 8968x1 116.53 73GB 8GB 1yr 1yr $907,814 $771,645 15% 911C380.aspx
B-9119-595E IBM p5/OEM > 32-way, 1.65GHz, 9119-595 32-way 1.65GHz 7988x2 151.72 73GB 32GB 1yr 1yr $1,274,612 $1,083,425 15% 494C380.aspx
B-9119-595B IBM p5/OEM > 32-way, 1.9GHz, 9119-595 32-way 1.90GHz 7813x2 170.11 73GB 32GB 1yr 1yr $1,696,612 $1,442,125 15% 495C380.aspx
B-9119-595B1 IBM p5/OEM > 32-way, 2.1GHz, 9119-595 32-way 2.10GHz 8970x2 202.88 73GB 32GB 1yr 1yr $1,278,612 $1,086,825 15% 846C380.aspx
B-9119-595B2 IBM p5/OEM > 32-way, 2.3GHz, 9119-595 32-way 2.30GHz 8968x2 218.64 73GB 32GB 1yr 1yr $1,670,612 $1,420,025 15% 847C380.aspx
B-9119-595F IBM p5/OEM > 48-way, 1.65GHz, 9119-595 48-way 1.65GHz 7988x3 212.41 73GB 48GB 1yr 1yr $1,819,418 $1,546,510 15% 496C380.aspx
B-9119-595G IBM p5/OEM > 48-way, 1.9GHz, 9119-595 48-way 1.90GHz 7813x3 238.16 73GB 48GB 1yr 1yr $2,452,418 $2,084,560 15% 497C380.aspx
B-9119-595G1 IBM p5/OEM > 48-way, 2.1GHz, 9119-595 48-way 2.10GHz 8970x3 284.04 73GB 48GB 1yr 1yr $1,846,654 $1,569,660 15% 848C380.aspx
B-9119-595G2 IBM p5/OEM > 48-way, 2.3GHz, 9119-595 48-way 2.30GHz 8968x3 306.10 73GB 48GB 1yr 1yr $2,434,654 $2,069,460 15% 849C380.aspx
B-9119-595H IBM p5/OEM > 64-way, 1.65GHz, 9119-595 64-way 1.65GHz 7988x4 273.10 73GB 64GB 1yr 1yr $2,356,224 $2,002,795 15% 498C380.aspx
B-9119-595C IBM p5/OEM > 64-way, 1.9GHz, 9119-595 64-way 1.90GHz 7813x4 306.21 73GB 64GB 1yr 1yr $3,200,224 $2,720,195 15% 499C380.aspx
B-9119-595C1 IBM p5/OEM > 64-way, 2.1GHz, 9119-595 64-way 2.10GHz 8970x4 365.19 73GB 64GB 1yr 1yr $2,364,224 $2,009,595 15% 850C380.aspx
B-9119-595C2 IBM p5/OEM > 64-way, 2.3GHz, 9119-595 64-way 2.30GHz 8968x4 393.55 73GB 64GB 1yr 1yr $3,148,224 $2,675,995 15% 851C380.aspx
x.html
x.html
x.html
x.html